
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 7923 0 7923 7923 0 7923 6000 3190 9190 6000 3190 9190 250489 90192 340681 0 0% 0%

2 3801 0 3801 11724 0 11724 6000 2512 8512 12000 5702 17702 248290 87680 335971 1535 18% 15%

3 8117 0 8117 19841 0 19841 6000 2582 8582 18000 8284 26284 250407 85098 335506 1747 20% 17%

4 12052 0 12052 31893 0 31893 6000 3931 9931 24000 12215 36215 256459 81167 337626 0 0% 0%

5 8103 0 8103 39997 0 39997 6000 2608 8608 30000 14823 44823 258563 78559 337121 1824 21% 17%

6 12123 0 12123 52120 0 52120 6000 2705 8705 36000 17529 53529 264686 75853 340539 2116 24% 20%

7 12075 0 12075 64195 0 64195 6000 3395 9395 42000 20924 62924 270761 72458 343219 4185 45% 31%

8 12030 0 12030 76225 0 76225 6000 3971 9971 48000 24894 72894 276791 68488 345279 5912 59% 37%

9 16058 0 16058 92283 0 92283 7890 3657 11547 55890 28552 84442 284960 64830 349790 3083 27% 21%

10 12091 0 12091 104375 0 104375 6793 2264 9058 62683 30816 93499 290258 62566 352823 0 0% 0%

11 8017 0 8017 112391 0 112391 6640 2213 8854 69323 33030 102353 291634 60352 351987 0 0% 0%

12 3965 0 3965 116356 0 116356 10014 3338 13352 79337 36368 115704 285585 57014 342600 0 0% 0%

13 12125 0 12125 128482 0 128482 8630 2877 11506 87966 39244 127210 289081 54138 343219 0 0% 0%

14 7963 0 7963 136445 0 136445 8187 2729 10916 96153 41973 138126 288858 51409 340266 0 0% 0%

15 24077 0 24077 160522 0 160522 9356 3119 12475 105510 45092 150601 303579 48290 351869 0 0% 0%

16 11975 0 11975 172497 0 172497 10976 3659 14635 116486 48750 165236 304578 44631 349209 0 0% 0%

17 7900 0 7900 180397 0 180397 11075 3692 14767 127561 52442 180003 301403 40940 342342 0 0% 0%

18 11919 0 11919 192316 0 192316 11687 2062 13749 139248 54505 193752 301635 38877 340512 0 0% 0%

19 12096 0 12096 204412 0 204412 13081 2308 15390 152329 56813 209142 300649 36569 337218 0 0% 0%

20 16207 0 16207 220619 0 220619 12558 2216 14774 164887 59029 223916 304298 34353 338651 0 0% 0%

21 7869 0 7869 228488 0 228488 10548 1861 12409 175435 60891 236326 301619 32491 334110 0 0% 0%

22 15865 0 15865 244352 0 244352 12071 2130 14201 187506 63021 250527 305413 30361 335774 0 0% 0%

23 12345 0 12345 256697 0 256697 10641 1878 12519 198147 64899 263046 307116 28483 335600 0 0% 0%

24 19646 0 19646 276343 0 276343 9266 1635 10901 207413 66534 273947 317496 26848 344344 0 0% 0%

25 12114 0 12114 288457 0 288457 9100 1359 10459 216513 67893 284406 320510 25489 345999 0 0% 0%

26 15998 0 15998 304455 0 304455 11372 2007 13379 227885 69900 297785 325136 23482 348618 0 0% 0%

27 20035 0 20035 324491 0 324491 12925 2281 15206 240811 72181 312992 332246 21201 353447 0 0% 0%

28 14617 0 14617 339107 0 339107 13730 2423 16153 254541 74604 329145 333132 18778 351910 0 0% 0%

29 19906 0 19906 359013 0 359013 11965 2111 14076 266506 76715 343221 341074 16667 357740 0 0% 0%

30 11937 0 11937 370950 0 370950 9787 1727 11515 276293 78443 354735 343224 14939 358163 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 248566 MT,CIL Imported is 93382 MT, Commercial Coal is 20403 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Blending Ratio
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 24716 0 45119 9190 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1535 0 0 1535 1535 0 0 1535 18867 24716 0 43583 8512 18% 15%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1747 0 0 1747 3282 0 0 3282 17120 24716 0 41836 8582 20% 17%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3282 0 0 3282 17120 24716 0 41836 9931 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1824 0 0 1824 5106 0 0 5106 15296 24716 0 40012 8608 21% 17%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2116 0 0 2116 7223 0 0 7223 13180 24716 0 37896 8705 24% 20%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4185 0 0 4185 11408 0 0 11408 8995 24716 0 33711 9395 45% 31%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5912 0 0 5912 17320 0 0 17320 3083 24716 0 27799 9971 59% 37%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3083 0 0 3083 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 11547 27% 21%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 9058 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 8854 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 13352 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 11506 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 10916 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 12475 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 14635 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 14767 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 13749 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 15390 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 14774 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 12409 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 14201 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 12519 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 10901 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 10459 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 13379 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 15206 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 16153 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 14076 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20403 0 0 20403 0 24716 0 24716 11515 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 248566 MT,CIL Imported is 93382 MT, Commercial Coal is 20403 MT and Imported Coal is 24716 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of June 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


